
www.waynesfieldmotorsportspark.com

Month Date Day
21 Sat.
28 Sat.

5 Sat. 
12 Sat. 
19 Sat. 
27 Sun.

2 Sat.
9 Sat.

17 Sun. 
23 Sat.
30 Sat.

3 Tues
7 Sat.

14 Sat.
21 Sat.
28 Sat.

4 Sat. 
11 Sat. 
18 Sat. 
25 Sat. 

1 Sat.
15 Sat.

NW Sprints, UMP Mods, Trucks
Trucks & Compacts Championship Showdown  UMP Mods, AMSA Mini Sprints, Trucks, Compacts.                                       

B.O.S.S. Dick Spencer Memorial NW Sprints, UMP Mods,  AMSA Mini Sprints $700 to win, Compacts                   
Closed
WRP/Limaland NW Sprint Doubledown #2

American Ethanol Mods $1,500 to win/$200 to start, Vores Touring Compact Series, Trucks $400 to win     Backpack's for all kids
WRP Grass Root Classes

No Racing

Blue Collar Showcase
NW Sprints, AMSA Mini Sprints,Trucks, Compacts                                                                                                                  "Meet The Drivers"                    

Modified Money $$ UMP Mods $1,500 to Win/$150 to Start, Star Mod Light Series, Compacts $300 to win/$50 to start

Ohio Sprint Speedweek                                  All Star Sprints & NRA 360 Sprints                                                                                                    

UMP Mods, AMSA Mini Sprints,Trucks, Compacts                                           

NW Sprints, AMSA Mini sprints, Trucks, Compacts                                           
Bob Hampshire Classic

Kids Night-Backpack Give-Away "Meet The Drivers"

Event Classes
Opening Night NW Sptints, AMSA Mini Sprints, Trucks, Compacts                   
Spring Fling NW Sprints, AMSA Mini Sprints, Trucks, Compacts.                     

 All Star Circuit of Champion's 410 Winged Sprints & NRA 360  Winged Sprints

WRP/Limaland NW Sprint Doubledown #1

Meet The Drivers Night

www.questfcu.com www.blockagency.com

    www.ohiologistics.com

www.ppcfinishers.com

NW Sprints, UMP Mods, AMSA Mini Sprints

Phone: (419) 222-2223 Fax: (419) 222-2230
www.satelliteconnections.com

Septemember To Remember

Weekend Warrier Showcase

2806 Elida Road Lima, Ohio 45805

Night of Speed NW Sprints, UMP Mods, AMSA Mini Sprints

Dalton Georgia Carpets

NW Sprints, UMP Mods, Trucks

NW Sprints, UMP Mods, Trucks, Compacts                                         

Labor of Racing

Tim Hogan's
www.indianlakeoutfitters.com

 $4,000 NRA Sprints, $3,000 FAST 410 Winged Sprints, $1,000  F.A.S.T. 305 Sprints & $500  Mini Sprints. Summer Sprint Sizzler

Summer Clash

Sept.
NW Sprints, UMP Mods & TBA

NW Sprints, UMP Mods,Trucks, Compacts                                    

April

May

June

July

Aug.

DARF Night  DARF Members 1/2 off

NW Sprints, UMP Mods, AMSA Mini sprints                                     

Jack Hewitt B.O.S.S. Open Wheel Classic         $3,000 to win/ $300 to start Jack Hewitt Non Wing Classic, $1,000 to win UMP Mods, AMSA Mini Sprints  (non wing with D2)


